Senseca  Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8   |  42897   Remscheid   |  GERMANY
Phone +49 2191 9672-0   |  info(at)senseca.com
Produktinformation
In-line Fitting
EA1200 / EA2200
Characteristics
For flow fittings with outer pipe diameter from 20mm up to 63 mm.

50 202 118 31
63 216 144 38
Ordering code
1. 2. 3.
EA - -
1. Model
1200 head mounting at UNICON-pH,
incl. cap nut
2200 field mounting, incl. cap nut
2. Sensor type
0 standard pH / ORP combined-electrodes
3. Options
00 without option
01 with integrated tip protection
(only for pH and ORP combined-electrodes)
Accessories flow fitting DFA32 material PVC-U
DFA32-20-1-1 outer pipe diameter d=20 mm
DFA32-25-1-1 outer pipe diameter d=25 mm
DFA32-32-1-1 outer pipe diameter d=32 mm
DFA32-40-1-1 outer pipe diameter d=40 mm
DFA32-50-1-1 outer pipe diameter d=50 mm
DFA32-63-1-1 outer pipe diameter d=63 mm
pi-ma-EAX200_E V2.01-00
1
  Tip protection
Flow fitting